BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 28.253
MEDELLIN 7.638
CALI 8.973
BARRANQUILLA 5.033
BUCARAMANGA 2.505
CARTAGENA 2.254
MANIZALES 651
PEREIRA 1.448
TOTAL 56.755

Millones ($)
346.318,50
100.628,47
75.348,01
88.299,83
34.662,70
22.457,70

8.629,18
15.744,72

692.089,10
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